TTS ANNUAL REVIEW REPORT PROFORMA
First Year_________

Second Year_________
  Third Year_________
Personal Information:

	Name (in block letters)

Position
	

	Joined TTS on
	

	Department
	

	Faculty
	

	Tel No.
	E-mail Address


Academic Qualifications:

	Degree
	University
	Subjects
	Year

	PhD
	
	
	

	M.Phil
	
	
	

	M.Sc.
	
	
	


Schedule“A”
1.
Teaching and Peer Evaluation (Maximum 35 Marks):

1.1
Courses Taught (Maximum 10 Marks)

1.1.1
Undergraduate Program (Maximum 05 Marks)
	Course Title
	No. of Credit Hours
(a)
	No. of Sections
(b)
	Marks/Crd. Hr.

(c)
	Marks Obtained

a × b × c

	Fall Semester

	1.
	
	
	
	0.5
	

	2.
	
	
	
	0.5
	

	3.
	
	
	
	0.5
	

	4.
	
	
	
	0.5
	

	5.
	
	
	
	0.5
	

	Total Marks
	
	
	0.5
	

	Spring Semester

	1.
	
	
	
	0.5
	

	2.
	
	
	
	0.5
	

	3.
	
	
	
	0.5
	

	4.
	
	
	
	0.5
	

	5.
	
	
	
	0.5
	

	Total Marks
	
	
	0.5
	


1.1.2
Graduate Program (Maximum 05 Marks)
	Course Title
	No. of Credit Hours
(a)
	No. of Sections
(b)
	Marks/Crd. Hr.
(c)
	Marks Obtained

a × b × c

	Fall Semester

	1.
	
	
	
	1.0
	

	2.
	
	
	
	1.0
	

	3.
	
	
	
	1.0
	

	4.
	
	
	
	1.0
	

	5.
	
	
	
	1.0
	

	Total Marks
	
	
	1.0
	

	Spring Semester

	1.
	
	
	
	1.0
	

	2.
	
	
	
	1.0
	

	3.
	
	
	
	1.0
	

	4.
	
	
	
	1.0
	

	5.
	
	
	
	1.0
	

	Total Marks
	
	
	1.0
	


1.2
New Courses Developed (02 Mark / Course, Maximum 05 Marks)
	Course Title
	Marks / Course
	Marks Obtained

	1.
	
	02
	

	2.
	
	02
	

	3.
	
	02
	

	4.
	
	02
	

	5.
	
	02
	

	Total Marks Obtained
	02
	


1.3
Evaluation as a Teacher by Students to be provided by Director Quality 
Enhancement Cell(Maximum 10 Marks)
	Course Title
	Program
	Teachers Evaluation Marks

	1.
	The Faculty comes well prepared for the class
	
	

	2.
	The Faculty provides guidance and leadership in student activities
	
	

	3.
	The Faculty has completed the whole course
	
	

	4.
	The Faculty communicates the subject matter Effectively
	
	

	Total Marks
	
	


1.4
Peer Evaluation by DTRC(Maximum 10 Marks)
	Course Title
	Maximum Marks
	Marks Obtained

	1.
	The course folder indicates a good quality course
	
	

	2.
	The Faculty has developed new course / updating the course
	
	

	3.
	The Faculty contributes towards departmental Development in his field
	
	

	4.
	The Faculty contributing towards knowledge Development in his field
	
	

	5.
	Quality of presentation is excellent in seminar / workshop / conferences etc. with respect to subject contents, organization and communication
	
	

	Total Marks
	
	


Schedule“B”
SCHOLARSHIP, RESEARCH AND OTHER CREATIVE WORK (Maximum 50 Marks)
1.
M.Phil and PhD’s Produced (Maximum 15Marks):

	Type
	No. of students
	Marks / Student 
	Marks obtained

	PhD’s produced
	
	05
	

	PhD Thesis under review of foreign 
	
	03
	

	PhD’s under supervision
	
	02
	

	M.Phil produced
	
	02
	

	M.Phil thesis under review 
	
	01
	

	M.Phil under supervision
	
	0.5
	


2.
Research Publications and other Creative Work (Maximum 25 Marks):
	Type
	No
	Marks

	02 Marks per paper published in impact factor or journals cited in Social Sciences Citation Index (Maximum 06 Marks).
	
	

	0.5 Marks per paper published in local HEC recognized journals (Maximum 06 Marks).
	
	

	03 Marks per Patent / Crop Variety (Approved), (Maximum of 03 Marks).
	
	

	02 Marks per book authored or edited internationally, (Maximum of 02 Marks).
	
	

	01 Mark per book authored or edited locally, (Maximum of 01 Marks).
	
	

	International proceedings / conference papers (Maximum 02 Marks)
	
	

	Total Marks Obtained
	
	


3.
Research Projects Awards (Maximum 05 Marks):
	Type
	No
	Marks Obtained

	(a)
03 Marks for less than 01 million as Principal Investigator other than the research grant given by the parent University
	
	

	(b)
05 Marks for more than 01 million as Principal Investigator other than the research grant given by the parent University
	
	

	Total Marks Obtained
	
	


4.
Award / Honours (Maximum 05 Marks):

	Type
	No
	Marks Obtained

	(a)
National Awards (Civil / President) Izaz-e-Kamal, Izaz-e-Fazilat, Sitara-i-Imtiaz):

03 Marks per award  (Maximum 03 Marks)
	
	

	(b)
International Awards:


02 Marks per Award, Honours recognized by HEC (Maximum 02 Marks)
	
	

	(c)
01 Mark per HEC Best Teacher Award (Maximum 01 Mark)
	
	

	Total Marks Obtained
	
	


Schedule “C”

Administrative Services Rendered in the ____________Year (Maximum 15 Marks)
	No.
	Criteria
	Marks / Year
	Marks Obtained

	1.
	Dean of Faculty 
	03
	

	2.
	Chairman of Department / Registrar / Dir. Advance Studies and Research / Dir. Academic / Dir. Institute / Treasurer / Provost / Chief Editor of Research Journal / Chief Proctor / Controller of Examinations
	02
	

	3.
	Member on Syndicate / Selection Board / F & PC
	01
	

	4.
	Additional Registrar / Additional Dir. Advance Studies and Research /Additional Dir. Academic / Additional Treasurer / Additional Provost / Associate Editor of Research Journal /Additional Controller of Examinations
	01
	

	5.
	Proctor, Admn. Officer, Sr. Warden, Warden, Asstt. Warden
	01
	

	Total
	
	


Comments by the Departmental Technical Review Committee (DTRC)

Comments by the Dean of the Faculty
